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Discipline First Name Last Name email phone
Accounting Shamekia Woods shamekia.woods@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Anthropology Bridget Hayden bridget.hayden@usm.edu 601.266.5214
Applied Economics Elif Filiz elif.filiz@usm.edu 601.266.4310
Applied Technology - Gulf Park only Brittany Tellefsen brittany.tellefsen@usm.edu 228.214.3381
Architectural Engineering Technology Kimber George kimber.george@usm.edu 601.266.4902
Art Jennifer Courts jennifer.courts@usm.edu 601.266.6788
Athletic Training Sonia Adams sonia.adams@usm.edu 601.266.5457
Biological Sciences Angela Williams angela.s.williams@usm.edu 601.266.4748
Biological Sciences (Licensure) Allison Downing allison.downing@usm.edu 601.266.4748
Chemistry Jan Wilkinson jan.wilkinson@usm.edu 601.266.4934
Child & Family Sciences Ryan Luethje ryan.luethje@usm.edu 601.266.6909
Communication Studies Elizabeth Goff rita.goff@usm.edu 601.266.4261
Computer Engineering Sherry Smith sherry.smith@usm.edu 601.266.5712
Computer Science Sherry Smith sherry.smith@usm.edu 601.266.5712
Construction Management Kimber George kimber.george@usm.edu 601.266.4902
Criminal Justice Erica Brock erica.brock@usm.edu 601.266.4509
Dance Brianna Jahn Malinowski brianna.jahnmalinowski 601.266.4161
Elementary Education Alyssa Staubach alyssa.staubach@usm.edu 601.266.6143
English Leah Parker leah.parker@usm.edu 601.266.4320
English (Licensure) Rebecca Powell rebecca.a.powell@usm.edu 601.266.4320
Entrepreneurship Chuck Walter charles.t.walter@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Exploratory Studies Laura Malone laura.malone@usm.edu 601.266.4317
Finance Shamekia Woods shamekia.woods@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Forensic Science Erica Brock erica.brock@usm.edu 601.266.4509
General Business Chuck Walter charles.t.walter@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Geography David Cochran david.cochran@usm.edu 601.266.4729
Geology David Cochran david.cochran@usm.edu 601.266.4729
Health Sciences Sonia Adams sonia.adams@usm.edu 601.266.5457
Healthcare Marketing Courtney Robinson courtney.l.robinson@usm.edu 601.266.4663
History Brian LaPierre brian.lapierre@usm.edu 601.266.6496
History (Licensure in Social Studies) Bradley Phillis bradley.phillis@usm.edu 601.266.4320
Hospitality & Tourism Management Courtney Robinson courtney.l.robinson@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Industrial Engineering Technology - GP only Brittany Tellefsen brittany.tellefsen@usm.edu 228.214.3381
Information Technology Sherry Smith sherry.smith@usm.edu 601.266.5712
Interdisciplinary Studies Evon Swan evon.swan@usm.edu 601.266.4317
Interior Design Claire Hamilton claire.hamilton@usm.edu 601.266.6437
International Business Shamekia Woods shamekia.woods@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Journalism Elizabeth Goff rita.goff@usm.edu 601.266.4261
Kinesiology Marita Harris marita.harris@usm.edu 601.266.5708
Kinesiology (Kinesiotherapy) Sonia Adams sonia.adams@usm.edu 601.266.5457
Legal Studies Amanda Butler amanda.j.butler@usm.edu 601.266.4964
Liberal Studies Evon Swan evon.swan@usm.edu 601.266.4317
Library & Information Science Edmand Pace johnnie.pace@usm.edu 601.266.4228
Management Chuck Walter charles.t.walter@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Management (Human Resource Management) Chuck Walter charles.t.walter@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Marine Biology Heather Richey heather.richey@usm.edu 228.214.9013
Marine Science Heather Richey heather.richey@usm.edu 228.214.9014
Marketing Courtney Robinson courtney.l.robinson@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Mathematics Jan Wilkinson jan.wilkinson@usm.edu 601.266.4934
Media & Entertainment Arts (film) - GP only Joely Sellers joely.sellers@usm.edu 228.214.3334
Media & Entertainment Arts (not film) Elizabeth Goff rita.goff@usm.edu 601.266.4261
Medical Laboratory Science Ashley McGinty ashley.n.west@usm.edu 601.266.4748
Merchandising Courtney Robinson courtney.l.robinson@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Music Laurie Rinko laurie.rinko@usm.edu 601.266.5543
Music (History & Literature) Laurie Rinko laurie.rinko@usm.edu 601.266.5543
Music (Jazz Studies) Laurie Rinko laurie.rinko@usm.edu 601.266.5543
Music (Performance) Laurie Rinko laurie.rinko@usm.edu 601.266.5543
Music Education Laurie Rinko laurie.rinko@usm.edu 601.266.5543
Nursing Sonia Adams sonia.adams@usm.edu 601.266.5457
Nutrition & Dietetics Marita Harris marita.harris@usm.edu 601.266.5358
Ocean Engineering Heather Richey heather.richey@usm.edu 228.214.9014
Philosphy Paula Smithka paula.smithka@usm.edu 601.266.4523
Physics Jan Wilkinson jan.wilkinson@usm.edu 601.266.4934
Political Science Joseph Weinberg joseph.weinberg@usm.edu 601.266.4310
Polymer Science & Engineering Heather Broadhead heather.broadhead@usm.edu 601.266.4868
Psychology Marisa Alawine marisa.alawine@usm.edu 601.266.4840
Public Health Sonia Adams sonia.adams@usm.edu 601.266.5457
Public Relations & Advertising Elizabeth Goff rita.goff@usm.edu 601.266.4261
Recreation Sonia Adams sonia.adams@usm.edu 601.266.5457
Social Work Melody Davisson melody.davisson@usm.edu 601.266.4171
Sociology Kari Kozlowski karen.kozlowski@usm.edu 601.266.6180
Special Education Alyssa Staubach alyssa.staubach@usm.edu 601.266.6143
Speech Pathology & Audiology Sonia Adams sonia.adams@usm.edu 601.266.5457
Sport Coaching Education Marita Harris marita.harris@usm.edu 601.266.5708
Sport Management Courtney Robinson courtney.l.robinson@usm.edu 601.266.4663
Theatre Craig Dettman craig.dettman@usm.edu 601.266.4994
World Langauages Katie Angus katie.angus@usm.edu 601.266.4964


